www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
152
Switches
Service Tips:
• Replacement switch must
have the same or higher
rating as the original switch
• Unplug circuit or turn off

looking for a switch
that you don’t see in
this catalogue, we have
lots more from which to
choose. Check out the
Techspan Industries Wire
Management Products,
Cole Hersee or Pollak
catalogues.
G
www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
154
Toggle Switches
S.P.S.T. (SINGLE POLE – SINGLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry Terminal Type Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 Mom ON-OFF 2 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765043 765043B
2 Mom ON-OFF 2 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765049 765049B
2 ON-Mom OFF 2 Screws Long 1-1⁄2" Chrome  765048†
†765048 is not CSA approved
S.P.D.T. (SINGLE POLE – DOUBLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry
Terminal
Type Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
3 Mom ON-OFF-Mom ON 3 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765062 765062B
3 Mom ON-OFF-Mom ON 3 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765057 765057B
3 ON-OFF-Mom ON 3 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765071 765071B
D.P.D.T. (DOUBLE POLE – DOUBLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry
Terminal
Type Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
3 Mom ON-OFF-ON 6 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765074 765074B
3 Mom ON-OFF-ON 6 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765069 765069B
3 Mom ON-OFF-Mom ON 6 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765070 765070B
3 Mom ON-OFF-Mom ON 6 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765067 765067B
S.P.S.T. (SINGLE POLE – SINGLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry Terminal Type Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 ON-OFF 2 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765047 765047B
2 ON-OFF 2 Blades Long 1-1⁄2" Chrome 765042 765042B
2 ON-OFF 2 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765046 765046B
2 ON-OFF 2 Screws Long 1-1⁄2" Chrome 765041 765041B
S.P.D.T. (SINGLE POLE – DOUBLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry Terminal Type Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 ON-ON 3 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765052 765052B
3 ON-OFF-ON 3 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765056 765056B
2 ON-ON 3 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765054 765054B
3 ON-OFF-ON 3 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765055 765055B
D.P.D.T. (DOUBLE POLE – DOUBLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry Terminal Type Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 ON-ON 6 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765063 765063B
3 ON-OFF-ON 6 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765066 765066B
2 ON-ON 6 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765064 765064B
3 ON-OFF-ON 6 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765065 765065B
D.P.S.T. (DOUBLE POLE – SINGLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry Terminal Type Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 ON-OFF 4 Blades Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765059 765059B
2 ON-OFF 4 Screws Std . 11⁄16" Chrome 765058 765058B
Medium-Duty Toggle Switches
Rating: 20A @ 12VDC . CSA Approved . Universal applications (fits panels up to 9/32") .
Medium-Duty ‘Momentary’ Toggle Switches
Rating: 20A @ 12VDC . CSA Approved . Universal applications (fits panels up to 9/32") .

765064
765049
765071
765058
765054
765065
765056
765067765069765074 765070
G
www.techspan.caCall 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
155
Toggle Switches & Accessories
Medium-Duty Toggle Switch (Weather-Resistant)
SPST with Standard 11/16" ‘Bat’ Handle . Mounting stem: 15/32" . Rating 20A @ 12VDC
Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 Position (ON-OFF) *765010 *765010B
Feature Benefit
O‑Ring Seal + Plastic Coating Weatherproofs the switch
On/Off Face Plate
Easily identifies the current

Toggle Switch Accessories
Toggle Switch Flip Cover Guard†
•  Spring loaded snap action holds this Cover Guard in the Up or Down position Switch
cannot be operated with the cover in the down position
•  Can easily be added to an already installed toggle switch by unscrewing and replacing
the face-nut  • Faceplate is steel with black glossy finish
•  Recommended for use with Toggle Switches with:
– A standard 15/32" mounting stem – On-Off or On-On Functions
– An 11/16" standard ‘Bat’ handle – A Keyway in the bushing
Toggle Switch Boot Seals
Made from silicone rubber that is bonded to a standard 15/32" – 32 thread nickel plated
brass hex-nut . The rubber actually forms an O-Ring when the nut is tightened onto the stem
of a toggle switch . Boot seals help protect toggle switches from dirt, moisture and salt spray .
Toggle Switch Face Plate
Type 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
On-Off 765000 765000B
Colour 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
Black 765001 765001B
Grey *765005 *765005B
Red *765006 *765006B
Colour 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
Black 765003 765003B
Grey *765011 *765011B
Description 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
Toggle Switch Flip Cover Guard *765004 *765004B
† Toggle switch is not included
(for illustrative purposes only)
Full‑Boot Seals (Closed)
Covers Toggle Switches with a 15/32" diameter mounting stem and an 11/16" ‘Bat’ Handle

Medium-Duty Toggle Switches (Nylon, Paddle Handle)
S.P.S.T. (SINGLE POLE – SINGLE THROW)
Positions Circuitry
Terminal
Type Amp Rating Handle Length/Type 1 PC/PK
2 ON-OFF 2 Blades 20A @ 12VDC Std 1" Black 765120
Positions Circuitry
Terminal
Type
ON – OFF
Faceplate Description 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 ON-OFF 2 Blades No
35A @ 6V, 20A @ 12V .
Mounting stem: 7/16"
diameter, 3/8" long .
765075 765075B
2 ON-OFF 2 Blades Yes
6A @ 125V, 3A @ 250V .
Mounting stem: 15/32"
diameter, 15/32" long .
765072 765072B
2 ON-OFF 2 Blades Yes
6A @ 125V, 3A @ 250V .
Mounting stem: 15/32"
diameter, 15/32" long .
2 x 6" wire leads
765073 765073B
765075
765072 765073
Light-Duty Toggle Switches
The best combination of space-saving size and economy for universal light-duty applications .

765060
*765233
Push/Pull Switches
Medium-Duty
765007  2 Position (OFF-ON), SPST
2 Screw Terminals
25A @ 6VDC, 15A @ 12VDC
Mounting Stem: 7/16" Diameter, 5/8" Long
Ivory plastic knob
Extra Heavy-Duty
765002  2 Position (OFF-ON), SPST
2 Screw Terminals (Copper)
75A (6-28 VDC)
Mounting Stem: 15/32" Diameter, 5/8" Long
Chrome-plated knob
765002B  Same as 765002 except 25 pieces per pack
Sealed Plunger Switch
765060  2 positions (ON-OFF, Normally ON; push to OFF) . 10 amps @ 14V, Self-tapping
thread . Self Adjusting, switch length 2-1⁄8" . Mating connector has three 8"
18GA wire leads .

• Large die-cast lever for easier operation  • One piece die-cast housing sealed with
O-rings at base and mounting stem protects against dust and moisture
• Mounting stem: 3/8" Diameter, 1/2" Long with 2 hex nuts and lock washers
• Fits panels up to 1/4" thick
765221  Designed for 12VDC vehicles to disconnect all circuitry . Reduces
possibility of theft or accidental electrical fires and tampering . For
battery circuits only . Does not disconnect from alternator or generator
field circuit . For vehicles equipped with alternators, engines must be
shut off to avoid potential damage to alternator diodes
Face Plate for Battery Master Disconnect Switch
765220  Face plate for use with 765221 . Polished aluminum with black letters
(OFF – ON) . Overall diameter = 2 .5", Hole diameter = 0 .76",
Thickness = 0 .032"
Steel Housing; 85A Continuous, 150A in Rush
Voltage 1 PC/PK 10 PCS/PK
12V 765204 *765204B
24V *765203 *765203B
Coated Steel Housing; 100A Continuous, 150A in Rush
Voltage 1 PC/PK
12V 765206
UL Listed